34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

Corraini Edizioni (Italy)
Hatje Cantz and Distanz Verlag (Germany)
Books at Manic

Focus on Japanese art book publishing
presented by Tokyo Art Book Fair and
HeHe (Japan)

Printed Matter, Inc. (USA)
City of Literature small press stand
Deanna Hitti

Gracia Haby & Louise Jennison
Assemble Papers

MACK (UK)

Idea Books (The Netherlands)
Gagosian (USA)

Uro Publications

The Lytlewode Press

Rainoff

Independent New Zealand publishing
presented by DD/MM/YY (New Zealand)

Theo Strasser & Peter Lyssiotis
The Good Copy
Perimeter Books

3-ply

No One Special

The Blackmail

un Magazine

Discipline

Lyn Ashby

Bus Projects

Motto (Germany)

World Food Books
Happy Endin’

Bloom Publishing
Heavytime Books
Gertrude Contemporary

Monash University Museum of Art
(MUMA)

West Space

Institute of Modern Art (IMA) (Brisbane)
Surpllus

Particle Books

Romantic Press (Japan)

llam Press (New Zealand)

Metasenta Books

MONA (Hobart)

Dott Publishing / Art & Australia
Black Inc. /7 Schwartz City

Thames & Hudson

Momento Pro

Bruno Leti

Emblem Books / Omo Books (Sydney)
Melbourne Books

NGV Design store
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